

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 78156296

Data publicarii 30.01.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.878,55 RON - 1.878,55 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SPUMA BUC 6 24.37 146.22 DIBLU BUC 4 0.335 1.34 SURUB BUC 4 0.505 2.02 SAIBA *6 BUC 4 0.2525 1.01 TEFLON LOCTAIDE BUC 2 54.62 109.24 CANEPA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 PASTA FIL BUC 1 11.76 11.76 PANZA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 GARNITURA BUC 7 0.84 5.88 NIPLU EGAL 1" BUC 1 4.2 4.2 MUFA CU *28 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 TEAVA PPR *25 ML 2 5.88 11.76 ROBINET BUC 1 20.17 20.17 NIPLU 3/4 BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 REDUCTIE 3/4-1/2 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 OLANDEZ 3/4 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 SEMI OLANDEZ BUC 2 11.765 23.53 COT PPR *25 BUC 2 0.84 1.68 COT ZN 3/4 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 GARNITURA BUC 20 0.42 8.4 MUFA PPR *20 BUC 2 0.84 1.68 NIPLU ZN BUC 1 3.78 3.78 COT ZN BUC 2 6.725 13.45 ADAPTOR *28 BUC 2 8.405 16.81 COT CUPRU BUC 2 7.565 15.13 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 1 7.98 7.98 COT 3/4 BUC 1 4.202 4.2 RED 3/4 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 TEAVA CU *28 BUC 2 47.06 94.12 STECHER BUC 1 7.56 7.56 CABLU ELECTRIC 3EX1.5 M 6 4.2017 25.21 CABLU ELECTRIC 2EX1.5 M 10 3.361 33.61 STECHER BUC 1 5.04 5.04 PRIZA APLICABILA BUC 1 13.45 13.45 CLAMA ELECTRICA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 COT PPR *20 BUC 2 0.84 1.68 MUFA PPR CU OLANDEZ BUC 1 12.61 12.61 SILICON TEMPERATURA INALTA BUC 4 28.5725 114.29 COT 1/2 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 AERISITOR BUC 2 22.69 45.38 TEAVA PVC *50 M 1 5.04 5.04 COT PVC *50 90*C BUC 2 2.1 4.2 HOLSURUB 6X200 BUC 10 1.345 13.45 CARAMIDA SAMOT MARE BUC 20 5.042 100.84 CARAMIDA SAMOT SUBTIRE BUC 40 3.7815 151.26 ELECTROZ *3.2 KG 1.962 26.896 52.77 ROBINET TUR RETUR BUC 2 37.815 75.63 ROBINET BAIE BUC 2 114.285 228.57 CAPAC WC BUC 2 46.22 92